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KC Metro Youth Meet Results
Ray-Pec Cross Country Course

FIRST
Nolan
Deacon
Sammy
Layla
Eliza
Cooper
Claire
Evelyn
Felicity
Duce
Rowan
Juliette

FIRST
Archer
Riley
Isaac
Derek
Mari
Kade
Parker
Gideon
Eloise
Luke
Grant
Lincoln
Louie
Henry
Natalie
Henry
Logan
Kennedy
Ada
Micah
Isley
D

October 5, 2024

2K Results

LAST
Brown
Hancock
Reetz
Masterson
Bucher
Smith
Ballek
Gilmore
Blazewicz
Subelta
Antcliff
Gilmore
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1.5 Mile Results

9-14 Boys & Girls

LAST
Brown
Kramer
Ballek
Ptaerk
Gilmore
Schallon
Favreau
Bucher
Frye
Myers
Hartman
Antcliff
Reetz
Watson
Hancock
Hibit
Lyons
Allen
Bucher
Ungeheier
Frye
Mendez
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AGE GENDER TEAM

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
GW
BB
GW
BB
BB
BB
GW

BB
BB
BB
BB
GW
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
KCE
BB
BB

TIME
8:31.6
9:04.5
9:36.3
9:52.6
9:54.8
9:59.8
10:20.7
10:23.0
10:26.9
10:40.1
11:42.4
12:49.3

TIME
8:55.2
9:17.4
9:26.1
9:31.1
9:33.1
9:51.6
9:59.2
10:03.9
10:08.8
10:11.2
10:32.2
10:45.2
10:54.1
10:59.0
11:00.3
11:03.5
11:11.5
11:14.6
11:16.1
11:23.4
11:24.9
11:28.1



23 58 Carter Wasson 12 M BB 11:449
24 9 Bernadine Blazewicz 11 F BB 11:45.9
25 51 Hadley Unruh 9 F BB 11:46.4
26 57 Hattie Walter 10 F BB 11:52.3
27 30 Tirzah Hunt 11 F BB 11:57.3
28 12 Illa Brewer 12 F BB 12:05.8
29 34 Logan Lyons 10 M BB 12:08.4
30 35 Maxwell Lyons 10 M BB 12:26.8
31 46 Millie Pape 10 F BB 12:34.7
32 43 Colin Olson 11 M BB 12:43.2
33 72 Sophia Ungeheier 10 F KCE  12:43.5
34 42 Amelia Niermeier 10 F BB 13:27.5
35 21 Dash Foster 9 M BB 14:01.4
36 22 Owen Foster 11 M BB 14:28.8
37 68 Alexis Schnegelsiepen 9 F BB 14:36.0
38 70 Manya Yadav 9 F BB 14:45.1
39 18 Mike Carioscia 11 M BB 18:19.6

NOTE: Great job for all those running their first cross country race of the year or
ever! | was very impressed. The course was in great shape and the weather was
about 90° with about an 10mph wind. Conditions were about the same as last
year. Keep working on your form and we will keep getting better! Special thanks
to Ray-Pec CC Coach Jay Johnson for making sure the course was set-up for us.



