## KC Metro Youth Meet Results Ray-Pec Cross Country Course October 5, 2024 2K Results

PLACE	RACE #	FIRST	LAST	AGE	GENDER	TEAM	TIME
1	14	Nolan	Brown	8	M	BB	8:31.6
2	25	Deacon	Hancock	8	M	ВВ	9:04.5
3	60	Sammy	Reetz	7	M	BB	9:36.3
4	36	Layla	Masterson	8	F	ВВ	9:52.6
5	16	Eliza	Bucher	8	F	BB	9:54.8
6	59	Cooper	Smith	8	M	GW	9:59.8
7	5	Claire	Ballek	8	F	BB	10:20.7
8	64	Evelyn	Gilmore	8	F	GW	10:23.0
9	10	Felicity	Blazewicz	8	F	BB	10:26.9
10	66	Duce	Subelta	8	M	ВВ	10:40.1
11	4	Rowan	Antcliff	7	F	BB	11:42.4
12	62	Juliette	Gilmore	6	F	GW	12:49.3

## 1.5 Mile Results 9-14 Boys & Girls

PLACE	RACE #	FIRST	LAST	AGE	GENDER	TEAM	TIME
1	13	Archer	Brown	13	М	BB	8:55.2
2	31	Riley	Kramer	13	F	BB	9:17.4
3	7	Isaac	Ballek	11	M	BB	9:26.1
4	67	Derek	Ptaerk	11	M	BB	9:31.1
5	65	Mari	Gilmore	14	F	GW	9:33.1
6	49	Kade	Schallon	11	M	BB	9:51.6
7	69	Parker	Favreau	12	M	BB	9:59.2
8	17	Gideon	Bucher	12	M	BB	10:03.9
9	23	Eloise	Frye	13	F	BB	10:08.8
10	41	Luke	Myers	11	M	BB	10:11.2
11	63	Grant	Hartman	11	M	BB	10:32.2
12	3	Lincoln	Antcliff	9	M	BB	10:45.2
13	61	Louie	Reetz	9	M	BB	10:54.1
14	55	Henry	Watson	11	M	BB	10:59.0
15	26	Natalie	Hancock	13	F	ВВ	11:00.3
16	27	Henry	Hibit	10	М	ВВ	11:03.5
17	34	Logan	Lyons	10	М	BB	11:11.5
18	1	Kennedy	Allen	12	F	ВВ	11:14.6
19	15	Ada	Bucher	10	F	ВВ	11:16.1
20	71	Micah	Ungeheier	13	M	KCE	11:23.4
21	24	Isley	Frye	10	F	BB	11:24.9
22	38	JD	Mendez	12	M	ВВ	11:28.1

23	58	Carter	Wasson	12	М	BB	11:44.9
24	9	Bernadine	Blazewicz	11	F	BB	11:45.9
25	51	Hadley	Unruh	9	F	BB	11:46.4
26	57	Hattie	Walter	10	F	BB	11:52.3
27	30	Tirzah	Hunt	11	F	BB	11:57.3
28	12	Illa	Brewer	12	F	BB	12:05.8
29	34	Logan	Lyons	10	M	BB	12:08.4
30	35	Maxwell	Lyons	10	М	BB	12:26.8
31	46	Millie	Pape	10	F	BB	12:34.7
32	43	Colin	Olson	11	М	BB	12:43.2
33	72	Sophia	Ungeheier	10	F	KCE	12:43.5
34	42	Amelia	Niermeier	10	F	BB	13:27.5
35	21	Dash	Foster	9	M	BB	14:01.4
36	22	Owen	Foster	11	Μ	BB	14:28.8
37	68	Alexis	Schnegelsiepen	9	F	BB	14:36.0
38	70	Manya	Yadav	9	F	BB	14:45.1
39	18	Mike	Carioscia	11	M	BB	18:19.6

**NOTE:** Great job for all those running their first cross country race of the year or ever! I was very impressed. The course was in great shape and the weather was about 90° with about an 10mph wind. Conditions were about the same as last year. Keep working on your form and we will keep getting better! Special thanks to Ray-Pec CC Coach Jay Johnson for making sure the course was set-up for us.